FORRES GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Five Day Consolation Medal (01/08/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 John Logan

2 Laurence Groves

3 Campbell Craig

4 Francis Rourke (Non C)
5 J Andrew

6 Neil Finlayson

7 Tom Mullen

8 Dominic McNamara

9 Paul Grant

10  Mike Sutherland

11 Alistair Thurlow (Non C)
12 John Clark

13  Gary MacDonald

14  J Brown

15  David A Black

16 Ted Lamsdell

17  Robert TROITINO

18  Gary MacNamara

Gross

77
@79
79
@88
@87
83
95
@96

@95
08

94
@96
@103
@103
@99

@111
NR

NR

Hcp
11c (11)
8c (8)
7c (7)
15 (15)
13c (13)
7c (7)
30c (18)
17¢ (17)
15c (15)
1c (18)
13 (13)
2c (12)
9c (18)

5c (18)
3¢ (13)
Oc (18)
13c (13)
15c (15)

Nett

66
71
72
73
74
76
77
79
80
80
81
84
85
85
86
93
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

7.3
27.3
AWAY
15.4
21.2
AWAY
AWAY
19.1
AWAY
12.8
20.5
AWAY
14.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)
Coursel/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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