FORRES GOLF CLUB

Competition Result Five Day Consolation Medal (01/08/2018)

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White) Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	John Logan	77	11c (11)	66	AWAY
2	Laurence Groves	@79	8c (8)	71	AWAY
3	Campbell Craig	79	7c (7)	72	AWAY
4	Francis Rourke (Non C)	@88	15 (15)	73	AWAY
5	J Andrew	@87	13c (13)	74	AWAY
6	Neil Finlayson	83	7c (7)	76	7.3
7	Tom Mullen	95	30c (18)	77	27.3
8	Dominic McNamara	@96	17c (17)	79	AWAY
9	Paul Grant	@95	15c (15)	80	15.4
10	Mike Sutherland	98	21c (18)	80	21.2
11	Alistair Thurlow (Non C)	94	13 (13)	81	AWAY
12	John Clark	@96	12c (12)	84	AWAY
13	Gary MacDonald	@103	19c (18)	85	19.1
14	J Brown	@103	25c (18)	85	AWAY
15	David A Black	@99	13c (13)	86	12.8
16	Ted Lamsdell	@111	20c (18)	93	20.5
17	Robert TROITINO	NR	13c (13)	NR	AWAY
18	Gary MacNamara	NR	15c (15)	NR	14.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Forres Golf Club (White) Mens (CSS: 70 PAR: 70)

Division 1

Pos Name

Gross H

Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!